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POWER: 50W 100W 150W 200W 250W

100 -110 lm/w 100 -110 lm/w 100 -110 lm/w 100 -110 lm/w 100 -110 lm/w

>80

>0.9

>80

>0.9

>80

>0.9

>80

>0.9 >0.9

>80

4KV 6KV 6KV 6KV 6KV

467x160x73mm 528x180x83mm 600x200x83mm 680x244x83mm 680x244x83mm

IP66

Gray

PC PC PC PC PC

T2 T2 T2 T2 T2

Gray Gray Gray Gray

IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66

AC 100-300 V AC 100-300 V AC 100-300 V AC 100-300 V AC 100-300 V

LV-Destello-50W LV-Destello-100W LV-Destello-150W LV-Destello-200W LV-Destello-250W

E fficiency:

CRI:

PF:

Surge Protect:

Dimension:

IP:

Body color: 

Cover Material:

Beam angle:

Input Voltage:

Applications:
Village SreetsCities
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LED Street Light

Destello

®

 IP
66

6KV
Surge 

Protect
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